FEE STRUCTURE - MBBS 2023-24

Sr.No. HEAD
01 TUITION FEE

02 HOSTEL FEE

*CAUTION MONEY

03

(Refundable After The Completion Of Course)
04 Miscellaneous

AMOUNT (IN RUPEES)
16,50000/- PER YEAR

1. Rs. 300000/- per year

(AC Double seated with fooding)

2. Rs. 200000/- per year
(Non AC Double seated with fooding)

300000/- ONE TIME
85600/- PER YEAR

1. Hostel will be compulsory for each student every year.
2. 12 postdated account payee cheques in favour of FH Medical College, Agra as per

details given above.

3. All the payments should be made by Demand Draft only.
4. All the demand draft will be payable at Agra.
All the payments should be made before 30th June every Year otherwise a fine of Rs.
1000/- per day will be charged.

B- DETAILS OF POST DATED CHEQUE

Sr.No Cheque

01 Ist
02 lInd
03 lrd
04 v

Date

30.06.2024 (1 Year)
30.06.2024 (1 Year)
30.06.2024 (1 Year)
30.06.2025 (1 Year)
30.06.2025 (1 Year)
30.06.2025 (1 Year)
30.06.2026 (1 Year)
30.06.2026 (1 Year)
30.06.2026 (1 Year)
30.06.2027 (¥ Year)
30.06.2027 (1 Year)
30.06.2027 (1 Year)

C-D OCUMENTS REQUIRED

. 10th Marksheet & Certificate
II. 12th Marksheet & Certificate

lll.  Migration certificate
IV. NEET Admit Card

Amount

1650000/- (Tuition Fee)
Hostel Fee

85600/- (Miscellaneous)
1650000/- (Tuition Fee)
Hostel Fee

85600/- (Miscellaneous)
1650000/- (Tuition Fee)
Hostel Fee

85600/- (Miscellaneous)
825000/- (Tuition Fee)
Hostel Fee

85600/- (Miscellaneous)



V. NEET Score Card
VI.  UP Registration Slip
VII.  UP Registration Fee Payment Slip
VIIl.  Tuition fee submission slip at Nodal Centre.
IX.  Allotment Letter
X.  Character Certificate
Xl.  Security Money (2.0L) Submission slip at Nodal Centre.
Xll.  Aadhar Card (Students and parents)
Xlll. 10 Student Photograph
XIV. 2 Pass port size coloured photographs of parents & local guardian.

L. StUAENES N ..ottt e
2. Fathers NamM e . oo

3. NEEE ROI NO. e e

Date :

Signature of Students Signature of Parents



